Kaydon Filtration knows what it takes to keep your
lubrication oils, hydraulic oils, and fuels clean and your
critical machinery in service.  Pulp & Paper, Power
Generation, Mining, Oil & Gas, Heavy Equipment, and
Military are just a few of the critical markets we have
protected and kept fit for duty.
KayMax® filters use an inert,
fixed pore, impregnated fiber

High Pressure KayMax® Core
3000 psid collapse
KayMax® 9020/9021 Filter Part Number Structure
model series rev micron length o-ring seal
KMP  A
KayMax® Premium
High-Efficiency Filters
9020
9021
B = Nitrile
V = Fluorocarbon
4 = 4”
8 = 8”
KC =    1 μm (β1 = 200)
KF =    3 μm (β3 = 200)
KH =    6 μm (β6 = 200)
KM =  12 μm (β12 = 200)
KR =  25 μm (β25 = 200)
Part Number Example:  KMP9020AKF8B